
E—6.

Table K4.—Incidental Expenses of Secondary Departments, 1927.

Table K5. —Details of National Scholarships held in December, 1927.

12

School. Total Cost.

£

Whangarei High School .. 1,408-91
Auckland Boys' Grammcr School 3,287-8
Auckland Girls' Grammcr School 2,978-5
Thames High School ..

'.. 361-5
Rotorua High School .. .. 348-55
Hamilton High School .. .. ! 1,102-05
New Plymouth Boys'High School 1,391-02
New Plymouth Girls' High School 616-05
Wanganui Girls' College .. 823-69
Palmerston North Boys' High School 699-23
Palmerston North. Girls' High School 424-18
Gisborne High School ..

. . : 999-94
Napier Boys' High School . . , 790-4
Napier Girls' High School .. i 545-81
Hastings High School .. ..I 718-11
Dannevirke High School . . | 432-27
Wairarapa High School .. 647-64
Hutt Valley High School .. 699-99
Wellington College .. .. 1,677-65
Wellington Girls' College

.. 1,331-24

p| s j
6. j_ >£<B«-8 a>*s M

_. IHi s53 s
£

1-81*
2-1
2-4
1-59
1-68*

2-72
3-08
1-82
2-57
2-26
2-1
2-28
2-53
2-04
2-86
2-31
2-23
2-59
1-87
2-98

"Si tT
|| g
r—' p r-i

School. Total Coat. g£ *g|

£ £

Wellington East Girls' College . . 622-5 1-77
Marlborough High School ,.. 927-1 1-67*
Nelson College .. . . 879-53 2-57
Nelson Girls' College .. .. 627-59 2-08
Rangiora High School ..

.. 385-37 2-54
Christchurch Boys'High School .. 1,256'4 2-07
Christchurch Girls'High School .. 1,649-69 2-81
Ashburton High School ..

492-28 , 1-98
Timaru Boys' High School .. I 812-22 2-41
Timaru Girls' High School ..

! 747-09 2-62
Waitaki Bovs' High School .. 637-57 2-12
Waitaki Girls' High School .. 424-57 2-23
Otago Boys' High School .. 1,534-64 ' 2-18
Otago Girls' High School ..

1,378-67 2-96
South Otago High School .. 248-83 .1-96
Gore High School .. .. 646-71 2-43
Southland Boys' High School .. j 549-39 2-12
Southland Girls' High School ..

j 460-9 1-86

Total .. .. .. 35,565-98 | 2-26

* Includes inc■identa! expeiinses of junior high school.

Education District.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

Total Number.

Boys. Girls. Totals.

198 .100 298
30 .18 48
18 18 36
35 24 59
60 40 100
22 21 43
70 52 122
70 32 102
13 4 17

Numbi
at Secc

Sohc

Junior.

172
22
17
42
55
21.
68
61
10

_rheld
indary
)ols.

Senior.

76
11
9

11
42
12
35
31

7

Numb.
at D

High !

Junior.

34
1
4
4
3
7

10
10

>er held
district
Schools

. Senior.

2

Number held
at Technical
High Schools.

Junior. Senior.

.14 IT

.14 ..

4 ' 2
1
i i
5 I 3

Number ! Number
receiving receiving
Boarding- Travelling-
allowance allowance
(included (included
in Total in Total

Number). Number).

49 27
17 1
10 1
10 1
11 10
12
31 8

9 1
2

Totals 516 309 ! 825309 j 825516 468 234 73 39 (i 151 49


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

