TABLE K 4. -INCIDENTAL EXPENSES OF SECONDARY DEPARTMENTS, 1927.

School,	Total Cost.	Cost per Unit of Roll Number at 1st March, 1927.	School.	Total Cost.	Cost per Unit of Roll Number at 1st March, 1927.	
	£	£		£	£	
Whangarei High School	1,408.91	1.81*	Wellington East Girls' College	622.5	1.77	
Auckland Boys' Grammer School	3.287.8	2.1	Marlborough High School	927-1	1.67*	
Auckland Girls' Grammer School	2,978.5	2.4	Nelson College	879.53	2.57	
Thames High School	361.5	1.59	Nelson Girls' College	627.59	2.08	
Rotorua High School	348.55	1.68*	Rangiora High School	385.37	2.54	
Hamilton High School	1,102.05	2.72	Christehurch Boys' High School	1,256.4	2.07	
New Plymouth Boys' High School	1,391.02	3.08	Christehurch Girls' High School	1,649.69	2.81	
New Plymouth Girls' High School	616.65	1.82	Ashburton High School	492.28	1.98	
Wanganui Girls' College	$823 \cdot 69$	2.57	Timaru Boys' High School	812-22	2.41	
Palmerston North Boys' High School	$699 \cdot 23$	2.26	Timaru Girls' High School	747.09	2.62	
Palmerston North Girls' High School	$424 \cdot 18$	2.1	Waitaki Boys' High School	637.57	2.12	
Gisborne High School	999.94	2.28	Waitaki Girls' High School	424.57	2.23	
Napier Boys' High School	790-4	2.53	Otago Boys' High School	1,534.64	2.18	
Napier Girls' High School	545·81	2.04	Otago Girls' High School	1,378.67	2.96	
Hastings High School	$718 \cdot 11$	2.86	South Otago High School	248.83	1.96	
Dannevirke High School	$432 \cdot 27$	2.31	Gore High School	646.71	2.43	
Wairarapa High School	647.64	2.23	Southland Boys' High School	549.39	$2 \cdot 12$	
Hutt Valley High School	699.99	2.59	Southland Girls' High School	460-9	1.86	
Wellington College	J,677·65	1.87				
Wellington Girls' College	1,331.24	2.98	Total	35,565.98	2.26	

^{*} Includes incidental expenses of junior high school.

Table K 5.—Details of National Scholarships held in December, 1927.

Education District.			Total Number.		Number held at Secondary Schools.		Number held at District High Schools		Number held at Technical High Schools.		Number receiving Boarding- allowance (included	receiving Travelling- allowance	
			Boys.	Girls.	Totals.	Junior.	Senior.	Junior.	Senior.	Junior.	Senior.	in Total Number).	Total in Total
Auckland			198	100	298	172	76	34	2	14		49	27
Taranaki			30	18	48	22	11	1	٠	14		17	i
Wanganui			18	18	36	17	9	4		4.	2	10	ī
Hawke's Bay			35	24	59	42	11	4	1	1	١	10	1
Wellington			60	40	100	55	42	3				11	10
Nelson			22	21	43	21	12	7	1.	1	1	12	1
Canterbury			70	52	122	68	35	10	l	5	3	31	8
Otago			70	32	102	61	31	10				9	1
Southland	• •	• •	13	4	17	10	7			• • •		2	••
Totals			516	309	825	468	234	73	5	39	6	151	49